Transaction Date  Transaction Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference

27/08/2024 08:20:04 111 670.50 BATE 0XLBD0O000000O000SMI4ANE
27/08/2024 08:20:04 340 670.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJ460
27/08/2024 08:20:04 102 670.00 CHIX OXLBAOOOOOO000005MJI4FN
27/08/2024 08:36:41 64 669.50 CHIX 0XLBAOO0O000000005MJI5JS

27/08/2024 08:36:41 338 669.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJ56G

27/08/2024 08:36:41 334 669.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJI56H

27/08/2024 08:38:02 74 668.50 BATE 0XLBD000000000005MJI69K
27/08/2024 08:38:02 1 668.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005SMJ58A

27/08/2024 08:38:02 662 668.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJ58B

27/08/2024 08:53:01 67 668.00 BATE 0XLBD000000000005MJI78S
27/08/2024 08:53:01 63 668.00 CHIX 0XLBAOOOO0O0000005MI60OR
27/08/2024 09:04:24 2,156 668.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJ604
27/08/2024 09:04:24 118 668.00 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOO0O000005MJI7EB
27/08/2024 09:04:24 137 668.00 BATE 0XLBDO000000000005MJ85D
27/08/2024 09:06:45 1,430 667.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005SMJ6TT

27/08/2024 09:06:45 136 667.50 BATE 0XLBD0O000O0O0OOOOO5MIBAH
27/08/2024 09:06:45 627 667.50 CHIX 0XLBAOO0O0O00000005MJ7J6

27/08/2024 09:06:46 203 667.00 BATE 0XLBD00000000000SMJI8BAI

27/08/2024 09:24:56 73 667.00 BATE 0XLBD0O000O0O0000005MJ9D9
27/08/2024 09:41:04 155 667.50 BATE 0XLBD000000000005MJIA91
27/08/2024 10:07:00 7 668.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJ9VC
27/08/2024 10:07:00 59 668.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJI9VE
27/08/2024 10:07:00 87 668.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJI9VF

27/08/2024 10:18:19 1,475 668.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005SMJAKU
27/08/2024 10:18:58 20 667.50 XLON 0XLB400000000000SMJAMN
27/08/2024 10:18:58 660 667.50 CHIX 0XLBAO0O0000000005MJIBOI

27/08/2024 10:18:58 557 667.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005SMJAMO
27/08/2024 10:20:21 542 668.00 BATE 0XLBD00000000000SMJICP4
27/08/2024 10:23:00 384 667.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005SMJASU
27/08/2024 10:23:00 63 667.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJATO

27/08/2024 10:37:18 417 667.00 BATE 0XLBD000000000005SMIDP6
27/08/2024 10:37:18 420 667.00 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOO0O000005MIDFV
27/08/2024 10:37:29 270 666.50 CHIX 0XLBAOOO0O00000005MIDGH
27/08/2024 10:37:29 564 666.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIBRS
27/08/2024 10:37:29 214 666.50 BATE 0XLBD000000000005MJIDPE
27/08/2024 10:40:41 8 666.00 CHIX 0XLBAO0O0O000000005MIDMS8
27/08/2024 10:41:16 222 666.00 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOOO000005MIDNG
27/08/2024 10:41:16 152 666.00 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOOO0O00005MIDN7
27/08/2024 10:41:20 356 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJC31

27/08/2024 10:41:20 70 665.50 BATE 0XLBD000000000005MJIES33
27/08/2024 10:41:20 17 665.50 BATE 0XLBD0O00O0O0OOOO00SMJIE34
27/08/2024 11:00:11 89 665.00 CHIX OXLBAOOOOOO000005MJIEIM

27/08/2024 11:00:11 105 665.00 BATE 0XLBD0O00000000005MJIF5A
27/08/2024 11:00:11 353 665.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJID22

27/08/2024 11:10:53 94 665.50 BATE 0XLBD0O0O000000000SMJIFOD
27/08/2024 11:10:53 470 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIDLN
27/08/2024 11:10:53 21 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIDLO
27/08/2024 11:13:09 134 664.50 BATE 0XLBD00000000000SMJIFUF
27/08/2024 11:13:09 461 665.00 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIDRL
27/08/2024 11:15:47 205 664.50 CHIX OXLBAOOOOOOO00005MJIFEO
27/08/2024 11:23:45 362 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MIEFM
27/08/2024 11:23:45 1,138 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJEFN
27/08/2024 11:37:26 345 665.00 CHIX 0XLBAOO0000000005MIGDO
27/08/2024 11:45:10 65 665.50 BATE 0XLBD0O00000OOO0OSMIHGV
27/08/2024 11:45:12 56 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOO0000005MIGTD
27/08/2024 11:45:12 426 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOOO000005MIGTE
27/08/2024 11:45:15 83 665.50 BATE 0XLBD0O00000000005MJIHHE
27/08/2024 11:55:28 71 665.50 CHIX OXLBAOOOOOOO00005MJIHEJ
27/08/2024 11:55:28 50 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOOO000005MIHEK
27/08/2024 11:55:28 7 665.50 CHIX O0XLBAOOOOOO000005MJIHEL
27/08/2024 11:56:26 582 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOOOOO0O000005MIHGS
27/08/2024 12:02:16 28 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOO0O0O00000005MIHO5
27/08/2024 12:03:50 72 665.50 CHIX O0XLBAOOOO0O0000005MJIHS2
27/08/2024 12:09:38 102 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAO0O0000000005MJ14C

27/08/2024 12:09:38 64 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJH5L

27/08/2024 12:12:15 66 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIHBS
27/08/2024 12:12:20 69 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIHBG
27/08/2024 12:18:50 17 665.50 CHIX 0XLBAOO0000000005MJ1J4

27/08/2024 12:18:50 527 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIHNK

27/08/2024 12:18:50 62 665.50 XLON 0XLB4000000000005MJIHNL
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0XLB4000000000005MIRSR
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0XLB4000000000005SMJIRST
0XLB4000000000005MIRSU
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OXLBAOOOOOO000005MJISAL



27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024

15:21:34
15:33:42
15:33:42
15:33:42
15:37:04
15:37:04
15:37:04
15:38:00
15:38:00
15:38:00
15:46:45
15:50:44
15:52:09
15:52:09
16:00:02
16:00:05
16:00:09
16:00:11
16:00:24
16:00:27
16:06:16
16:06:16
16:06:16
16:06:16
16:06:16
16:06:16
16:06:24
16:06:24
16:06:24
16:06:24
16:14:33
16:14:33
16:16:53
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:00
16:17:04
16:17:04
16:18:51
16:18:51
16:18:51
16:21:08
16:22:39
16:22:39
16:25:00
16:25:00
16:25:00
16:25:00
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:57
16:29:59
16:29:59
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06
16:35:06

304
1,360
308
2,768
27
54
43
149
368
361
74
413
2,015
4,212
633
800
800
756
244
203
650
600
171
155
461
634
500
150
600
153
288
3,297
90
600
161
750
877
242
127
278
385
595
81
919
91
1,672
93
1,818
247
1,465
128
1,110
730
5,348
113
298
954
275
102
2,466
24,376
11,150
458
6,586
620
247
8,242
3,884
6,976
488
1,322

665.00
664.50
664.50
664.50
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
665.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.00
666.00
666.00
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
666.50
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50
665.50

CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XLBAOO0O0O00000005MJISO5
0XLBDO00O0O0O0O0000005MK059
O0XLBAO0O0O0O00000005MJITPP
0XLB4000000000005SMJTUH
0XLB4000000000005MJUSQ
0XLB4000000000005MJUSR
0XLB4000000000005MJUSS
0XLB4000000000005MJU7G
0XLB4000000000005MJUT7H
0XLB4000000000005MJU7I
0XLBAO0O0000000005MJUQ3
0XLB4000000000005MIV75
0XLB4000000000005MJIVAV
0XLBAO0O0O0O00000005MJIVER
0XLB4000000000005MIVU7
0XLB4000000000005MIVUQ
0XLB4000000000005MJIVVO
0XLB4000000000005MJIVVL
0XLB4000000000005SMKO00J
0XLB4000000000005MKO0O0L
0XLB4000000000005MKOBP
0XLB4000000000005MKO0OBQ
0XLB4000000000005MKOBR
0XLB400000000000SMKOBS
0XLB4000000000005SMKOBT
0XLB4000000000005MK0OBU
0XLB4000000000005MKOCL
0XLB4000000000005MKOCM
0XLB4000000000005SMKOCN
0XLB4000000000005MKOCO
0XLBD000000000005MK2PQ
0XLBAOO0O0O0O0O000005MK1C1
0XLBAOOOOO0000005MK1JIK
0XLB4000000000005MK 14l
0XLB4000000000005MK14J
0XLB4000000000005MK14K
0XLB4000000000005MK14L
0XLB4000000000005MK14P
0XLB4000000000005MK14Q
0XLB4000000000005MK14T
0XLB4000000000005MK153
0XLB4000000000005MK154
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0XLB4000000000005MK197
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0XLB4000000000005MK1FM
0XLBAOO0OO0O0O000005MK29L
0XLBAOOOOO0000005MK29M
0XLBAOOOOOO000005MK2IC
0XLBAOOO0O00000005MK2ID
0XLBAOOOOOO000005MK2IF
0XLBAOOOOO0000005MK2IG
0XLBAOOOOO0000005MK33G
0XLBAOOOOO0O000005MK33M
0XLBAOO0O0O00000005MK34C
0XLBAOO0O0O0O0000005MK34Q
0XLBAOOOOOO0O00005MK34R
0XLB1100000000005MKOEL
0XLB110000000000SMKOEM
0XLB1100000000005MKOEN
0XLB1100000000005MKOEO
0XLB110000000000SMKOEP
0XLB1100000000005MKOEQ
0XLB110000000000SMKOES
0XLB110000000000SMKOET
0XLB1100000000005MKOEU
0XLB110000000000SMKOEV
0XLB1100000000005MKOFO
0XLB1100000000005MKOF1
0XLB1100000000005MKOF2
0XLB1100000000005MKOF3
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